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Recreation Commission Meeting  

Tuesday, January 28, 2020 

6:30 pm 

Saratoga Springs Recreation Center 

 

CITY OF SARATOGA SPRINGS 

RECREATION COMMISSION 
 

 

The Saratoga Springs Recreation Commission  

has been cancelled on January 28, 2020.  
 
 
Next Meeting –  Tuesday, February 25, 2020 - 6:30 pm at the Recreation Center,  

15 Vanderbilt Avenue, Saratoga Springs, NY 12866.     

 

Additional 2020 Meeting dates:   

Field User Meeting Tuesday, March 31, 2020 5:30 PM, Tuesday, March 31, 2020 6:30 PM,  

Tuesday, April 28, 2020 6:30 PM, Tuesday, May 26, 2020 6:30 PM, Tuesday, June 30, 2020 6:30 PM,  

Budget Workshop Tuesday, July 21, 2020 6:30 PM, Tuesday, July 28, 2020 6:30 PM, No August Meeting,  

Tuesday, September 29, 2020 6:30 PM, Tuesday, October 27, 2020 6:30 PM,  

*3
rd

 Tuesday* Tuesday, November 17, 2020 6:30PM, and, *2nd Tuesday* Tuesday, December 08, 2020 6:30 PM. 


